Resultatlista

5 - Manna Distriktslag Ungdom

Ovriga forbundstavlingar den 1 november 2008
Spelplats: MunktellArenan EB

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt
Ungdomar

1 Joel Qvist Kalmar MGK 26 21 21 22 23 23 136 22,7
2 Mattias Mellqvist Trollhattans BGK 25 21 25 25 21 22 139 23,2
3 Sebastian Ekangen Skoghalls BGK 32 19 24 18 24 23 140 23,3
4 Peter Fransson Olofstroms BGK 22 26 26 22 26 22 144 24,0
5 Robin Hejdengérd Hardton IK 27 25 22 25 21 26 146 24,3
6 Johan Eriksson Garphyttans BGK 29 21 23 25 25 23 146 24,3
7 Derice Shumilov Fréslunda BGK 21 29 21 29 22 24 146 24,3

Susoho

8 Adam Hedin Skoghalls BGK 26 22 28 24 24 27 151 25,2
9 Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 32 24 24 22 25 27 154 25,7
10 Marcus Ljungblad Skoghalls BGK 27 22 27 27 29 25 157 26,2
11 Simon Levander Eskilstuna BGK 24 25 28 28 30 24 159 26,5
12 Markus Nilsson Hardton IK 29 28 28 24 27 27 163 27,2
13 Lina Liljegren Sjovikens IF 29 26 27 23 29 29 163 27,2
14 Anton Larsson Sjovikens IF 25 29 32 26 25 27 164 27,3
15 Per Normann Kulladals BGK 30 31 28 26 24 25 164 27,3
16 Alexander Princis Fréslunda BGK 27 27 28 25 28 30 165 27,5
17 Richard Wandel Strangnas BGK 25 33 30 23 30 28 169 28,2
18 UIf Radberg Tantogardens BGK 27 26 29 26 33 29 170 28,3
19 Jonas Hansson Asarums BGK 27 28 36 31 23 26 171 28,5
20 Anders Brandt BGK Linjen 30 25 28 28 29 33 173 28,8
21 Daniel Hogstrom Skoghalls BGK 29 40 24 23 32 28 176 29,3
22 Albin Akesson Trollhattans BGK 28 29 28 29 27 39 180 30,0
23 Tommy Frojd Skoghalls BGK 35 28 28 36 33 24 184 30,7
24 David Erhardsson Garphyttans BGK 29 30 33 35 33 30 190 31,7
25 Jesper Valtanen BGK Laxen 33 30 23 36 37 31 190 31,7
26 Linus Lind Hardton IK 28 34 31 31 36 32 192 32,0
27 Amanda Sjo6 Skoghalls BGK 34 32 35 29 32 31 193 32,2
28 Robin Sjoberg Haninge BGK 34 38 31 26 30 35 194 32,3
29 Charlie Ferm Haninge BGK 43 34 28 27 31 40 203 33,8
30 Simon Ryderdal BGK Linjen 30 31 26 39 32 46 204 34,0
31 David Olsson BGK Munken Munkedal 37 39 28 29 34 38 205 34,2
32 Jacob Gastrin Uppsala BGK 31 40 37 35 36 28 207 34,5
33 Angelica Fransson Olofstréms BGK 43 35 41 39 29 30 217 36,2
34 Klara Gunnarsson Nassjo BGK 36 37 35 40 34 36 218 36,3
35 Tom Karlsson Olofstroms BGK 34 35 36 31 48 35 219 36,5
den 13 november 2008 Sida 1 av 2



Plac Namn

Ungdomar
Forsberg

36 Anton Josefsson

37 Linn Bergstrom

38 Gustav Karlsson

39 Robin Ali

40 Elisabeth Brandt

41 Simon Karlsson

42 Fabio Sangaletti
Lofgren

43 Jokob Sandvik

44 Love Tapio

45 Tim Winberg

46 Michelle Sjoberg

den 13 november 2008

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Hardton IK
Fréslunda BGK
BGK Linjen
Uddevalla BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Fréslunda BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Haninge BGK

S1

35
42
39
44
37
46
46

45
44
53
57

S2

44
42
43
36
41
43
45

41
47
49
47

S3

35
41
41
32
42
50
51

42
49
52
63

S4

32
45
40
43
45
36
53

50
49
49
51

S5

33
35
36
45
35
32
35

45
43
51
47

S6

41
36
45
49
51
45
36

56
48
50
61

Sida

220
241
244
249
251
252
266

279
280
304
326

2

av

Snitt

36,7
40,2
40,7
41,5
41,8
42,0
44,3

46,5
46,7
50,7
54,3



